




2015 2 14  
 

 

 
 
 

 
 

37  
 

1994  

2002  
 

 
 

 
 

 
12  
 

 
 

 
1999  

 
 

 

－ 1－



 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
1992  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
243  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

－ 2－



1986  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

1978  
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

1978  

17 1986  

24 1992  

1994  

1999  

85-3 2002  

－ 3－



－ 9－



－ 10－



－ 11－



－ 12－



MEMO  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

－ 13－



MEMO  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

－ 14－





 

 

 

－ 15－



－ 16－



－ 17－



－ 18－



－ 19－



－ 20－



MEMO  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

－ 21－



払田柵跡

多賀城跡

胆沢城跡

城輪柵跡

秋田城跡

徳丹城跡

志波城跡

鳥海柵跡大鳥井山遺跡

柳之御所遺跡
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黒 沢
川

宿
内 川

川沢

永 沢
川

城 堰 川

金堀沢水系

胆

本宮観音堂

舟越社

銭干石

安倍館(通天館)

胆沢城

小歩

(金ケ崎神社)
諏訪社

(百岡城)
大林城

観音寺廃寺

八幡館

駒形神社

伊勢社(川目)

虚空蔵様
橇引沢と

鳥海柵

片葉の芦

倉馳社

愛宕社
一本松(見当松)

樵路径

(金ケ崎要害)
白絲館

金ケ崎
要害歴史館
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